LightParts

2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728
WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

ColorSpot 57SE AT Parts List

Item

13050599
15050022
11011377
99010659
17010001
17010011
13020029
17020001
17020010
17020011
17020002
13050305
11011251
11011385
11010955
12050224
12050217
11011319
11011263
12050201
11011214
19010099
99010829
99010760
19010123
99010892
19010124
19010107
11011119
19010108
17030180
14070046

Description
AC filter PVG 5

Accessories gobo-set 13
Additional covering of lamp
Arm of head with nuts M4

Ball bearing 6005 2ZR-KINEX
Ball bearing 608 2ZR C2-ZKL
Ballast PVG 5 silver

Belt 270 RPP3/06

Belt 420 RPP3/06

Belt 447 RPP3/06

Belt 522 RPP3/06

Cable grommet BSSP-22 PG9
Central module
Centre of reflector 02

Circle below bearing

Circle of free hole 248

Circle of free hole RG

Circle of objective

Contact of module B

Control wheel

Cover die hole of security cable
Cover of arm (plastic)

Cover of base A - assembled
Cover of base A - grip (plastic)
Cover of base B - display (plastic)
Cover of base B E

Cover of base C - connectors (plastic)
Cover of head (plastic)

Cover of lamp exchanges
Cover of objective (plastic)
Covering glass of display
Dichro 345 blue SW 510


http://www.lightparts.com/

LightParts

2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728
WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

14070052
14070043
14070040
14070039
14070048
14070044
14070049
14070045
14070047
14070051
14070042
14070054
14070041
14070001
16030017
16030018
16030038
16030021
16030029
17040134
17040120
12030034
12030040
12030041
99010954
19020017
11011186
14060039
13050411
15010700
15010702
15010705
15010608
15010706

Dichro 345 convers TC 32LT
Dichro 345 cyan SW 570

Dichro 345 deep blue SW 490

Dichro 345 deep red LW 640

Dichro 345 green WB 5055

Dichro 345 light blue SW 530

Dichro 345 light green WB 5059
Dichro 345 magenta SL 4763

Dichro 345 orange LW 580

Dichro 345 pink SL 4758
Dichro 345 red LW 610

Dichro 345 UV SW 460

Dichro 345 yellow LW 520
Dichrofilter - heat protection 90x45mm (one pair)
Fan KD1208 PTB1-6 OC 80x80x25
Fan KD1209 PTB1-6 OC 92x92x25
Fan KD1209 PTBX 92x92x25 12V
Fan KDE1204 PFB1-8 40x40 DC12V 07W
Fan KDE1204 PFV111 MS,AF,40x40
Fixation of steppermotor III with nuts M5
Fixation of steppermotor with nuts
Flange of dichrofilter

Flange of frost A

Flange of frost B

Focus - assembled

Frame overlay of display

Front panel

Frost-glass 32x74

Fuse socket P3700

Gobo Al. 27/t1.05-Carthwheel

Gobo Al. 27/t1.05-Flames

Gobo Al. 27/11.05-Forest floor

Gobo Al 27/t1.05-Jaws

Gobo Al. 27/11.05-Leaf breakup


http://www.lightparts.com/

LightParts

2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728
WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

15010704 Gobo Al. 27/t1.05-Linear
15010701 Gobo Al. 27/11.05-Pear drops
15010703 Gobo Al. 27/11.05-Spalsh
15010609 Gobo Al. 27/t1.05-Zeds a leaping
15020142 Gobo dichroic 268-Bar
15020151 Gobo dichroic 268-Blow-up
15020143 Gobo dichroic 268-Circle
15020145 Gobo dichroic 268-Dots Big
15020153 Gobo dichroic 268-Dreaming
15020152 Gobo dichroic 268-Mythic
15020150 Gobo dichroic 268-Propeller
15020146 Gobo dichroic 268-Spectrum
15020149 Gobo dichroic 268-Symphony
15020144 Gobo dichroic 268-Trigonic
15040011 Gobo glass 12/545/268-Galaxy
15030017 Gobo multicolor 268-Branchwood
11011219 Grill of fan - 88

17030130 Grip ROHDE - RG

12050035 Holder ball-bearing 1x6005
12050038 Holder ball-bearing 2x6005
12050014 Holder damper device D30/1
12030011 Holder objectiv lens D70 2
11011447 Holder of AC Filter

99010746 Holder of axe X

11011188 Holder of contol module E
11010106 Holder of dichrofilter - heat protection
11020087 Holder of exchangeable prism
17040039 Holder of exchangeable prism-main
11011222 Holder of fan

11010112 Holder of Focus betl

11010008 Holder of Focus lens

11011257 Holder of Focus steppermotor
12030039 Holder of gobo

17040168 Holder of Igniter


http://www.lightparts.com/

LightParts

2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728
WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

12050006 Holder of Interposer bar Zoom 005
12050017 Holder of Interposer bar Zoom B
11010069 Holder of lamp-adjusting

12050228 Holder of magnet

11011261 Holder of object lens

11011397 Holder of photogate

11011284 Holder of photogate B

11011253 Holder of plastic

11011417 Holder of reflector

17040136 Holder of shaft axe X with nuts M4
17040125 Holder of socket with nuts

11011097 Holder of steppermotor Y

11010075 Holder of stiffener

13040865 IC AM29F040B CS 575E AT V 1.2/IC2 DS
13040869 IC EEPROM 24L.C64 CS 575E AT V 1.0/IC4 B
13040870 IC PIC 18C242 CS 575SEAT V 1.1/IC1 L
13040867 IC PIC 18C242 CS 575SEAT V 1.1/1C2 B
13040871 IC PIC 18C242 CS 575SEAT V 1.1/IC2 L
13040868 IC PIC 18C242 CS 57SEAT V 1.1/IC3 B
13040866 IC PIC 18C242 CS 575SEAT V 1.2/IC1 B
13040864 IC PIC 18C242 CS 575E AT V 1.2/IC1 DS
13040873 IC PIC 18C242 CS 575SEAT V 1.2/IC2 R
13040872 IC PIC 18C242 CS 575SE AT V 1.3/IC1 R
13050589 Igniter KZG 8-4 M

12050008 Interposer bar Focus 008

12050005 Interposer bar Zoom 005

17030183 Iris 40mm C

17040055 Lamelle Black out lower with flange
17040054 Lamelle Black out upper with flange
11011255 Lamelle Frost A

99010793 Lamelle Frost A - assembled

11011256 Lamelle Frost B

99010794 Lamelle Frost B - assembled

11011105 Lamelle of dichrofilter


http://www.lightparts.com/

LightParts

2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728
WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

11011254 Lamelle of gobo

13050002 Lamp socket GX 95

14040003 Lens D38 PCX +0+124D F=85 Antireflex
14040002 Lens D38 PCX +0+8D F=131 Antireflex
14040029 Lens D56 +8D Antireflex

14040048 Lens D70 PCX +0+3 F333 Antireflex
18060039 Lock ring 3

18060020 Lock ring 4

17030005 Lock ring No.:25

17030014 Magnet D4/16mm

17030015 Magnet D4/24mm

11011262 Module blackout-prism

11011048 Module gobo-rot

11011103 Module of color

99010796 Module of objective

11010105 Module of reflector

99010420 Mounting bracket Omega CL assembled
11010044 Movement-stop X

11010006 Multistep ZOOM

18060055 Nut 6 DZUS (Riveted joint)
12050050 Nut brass M 24x15

18060047 Nut CAMLOC 991R2-1AF
13050304 Nut for BL22 PG9

18040005 Nut M3 black

18040001 Nut M4 black

18040012 Nut M5 black

18040006 Nut M6 black

18040020 Nut selflock M4 silver

18540020 Nut selflock M4 silver

18040003 Nut selflock M5

13030049 PCB CNG-4 version F

13030171 PCB Connectors EZ1071

13030190 PCB control EZ1023 without display
13030155 PCB Display 13B30 BMW


http://www.lightparts.com/

LightParts

2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728
WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

13030186 PCB EZ1023 (without PIC)
13030152 PCB EZ1051

13030195 PCB EZ1062 (without PIC)
13030196 PCB EZ1082 (without PIC)
13030123 PCB MAG-12 version A
13030166 PCB MAG-15 version B
13030180 PCB MAG-24 version A
13030019 PCB MAG-6 version A
13030182 PCB Main EZ1102 (without PIC)
13030446 PCB Main EZ1103 (without PIC)
13030024 PCB MHO version A

12050007 Pivot D12 L32

12050226 Pivot L353

12050039 Pivot X axe 2x6005

12050036 Pivot Y axe 6005

99010323 Prism exchangeable - assembled
14050010 Prism lens D47/3

11011358 Rear panel E

14010021 Reflector D113P glass

15050001 Ring - ranged D269 d224
12050055 Ring of ball-bearing 6005
18060040 Rivet blasting countersunk D32x1.95
18060025 Rivet blasting D3xL7

18060017 Rivet grooved 1.85x3.17
12050024 Roller D16 L9

19040030 Rubber base ROBE

17030004 Rubber d5 L5

17030094 Rubber d5 L8

17030142 Rubber d7 L22

17030006 Rubber d8 L8

19040032 Rubber H-profile (vulcanize)
19040033 Rubber H-profile back
18010125 Screew cylindrical head M2x3
18060014 Screw 6 DZUS


http://www.lightparts.com/

LightParts

2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728
WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

18060014-01
18010006
18010075
18010033
18010032
18010063
18010010
18010120
18010035
18010003
18010001
18010012
18010034
18010031
18010027
18010017
18010052
18010016
18010008
18010037
18010060
18010213
18010015
18060001
18010150
18010007
18510007
18020037
18520013
18020009
18020002
18020021
18020014
18020017

Screw 6 DZUS

Screw crosswise cup countersink M2x4
Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x20
Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x6
Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x8
Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x12
Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x14
Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x16
Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x8
Screw crosswise cup headed M2x3
Screw crosswise cup headed M2x4
Screw crosswise cup headed M3x12
Screw crosswise cup headed M3x14
Screw crosswise cup headed M3x16
Screw crosswise cup headed M3x20
Screw crosswise cup headed M3x22
Screw crosswise cup headed M3x30
Screw crosswise cup headed M3x6
Screw crosswise cup headed M3x8
Screw crosswise cup headed M4x10
Screw crosswise cup headed M4x12
Screw crosswise cup headed M4x14
Screw crosswise cup headed M4x8
Screw drilled M5x14

Screw f. adjusting hexagon socket M4x4
Screw f. adjusting hexagon socket M4x5
Screw f. adjusting hexagon socket M4x5
Screw self-tapping 29x13

Screw self-tapping 29x16

Screw self-tapping 29x65

Screw self-tapping 29x95

Screw self-tapping 35x13

Screw self-tapping 35x65

Screw self-tapping 35x95


http://www.lightparts.com/

LightParts

2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728
WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

18520015
18020004
18020008
18020016
18020006
18020036
18020010
18020007
18020001
18010004
18010005
18010051
18010021
18010023
18010020
18010019
18010014
18010028
18010018
18010042
18010077
18010130
21030101
17030203
11011282
11010853
11010107
17030171
99010724
99010728
99010730
99010783
99010785
99010788

Screw self-tapping 39x13

Screw self-tapping 39x95

Screw self-tapping 48x13

Screw self-tapping countersink 29x65
Screw self-tapping countersink 29x95
Screw self-tapping countersink 35x95
Screw self-tapping countersink 48x13
Screw self-tapping PHILIPS 35x13
Screw self-tapping PHILIPS 35x95
Screw socket head cap M4x10

Screw socket head cap M4x12

Screw socket head cap M4x14

Screw socket head cap M4x45

Screw socket head cap M5x10

Screw socket head cap M5x12

Screw socket head cap M5x14

Screw socket head cap M5x45

Screw socket head cap M5x55

Screw socket head cap M6x14

Screw socket head cap M6x20

Screw socket head cap M6x30

Screw socket head cap M6x8
Self-adhesive logo AT series
Self-adhesive rubber washer 8
Shielding - horizontal

Shielding - horizontal for fan
Shielding of fan

Silentblock 47x47

Slot&Lock gobo with magnet-Dreaming
Slot&Lock gobo-Blow-up
Slot&Lock gobo-Branchwood
Slot&Lock gobo-Carthwheel
Slot&Lock gobo-Flames

Slot&Lock gobo-Forest floor


http://www.lightparts.com/

LightParts

2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728
WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

99010725
99010781
99010789
99010787
99010717
99010713
99010729
99010784
99010727
99010715
99010718
99010786
99010720
99010714
99010716
99010726
99010719
99010782
12050225
12050229
17030018
12050176
12020826
12020049
12050056
12010113
12010106
12020021
12020039
12020827
12020018
12020003
12020832
12020834

Slot&Lock gobo-Galaxy
Slot&Lock gobo-Jaws

Slot&Lock gobo-Leaf breakup
Slot&Lock gobo-Linear
Slot&Lock gobo-LW 520 yellow
Slot&Lock gobo-LW 640 deep red
Slot&Lock gobo-Mythic
Slot&Lock gobo-Pear drops
Slot&Lock gobo-Propeller
Slot&Lock gobo-SL 4758 pink
Slot&Lock gobo-SL 4763 magenta
Slot&Lock gobo-Spalsh
Slot&Lock gobo-SW 460 UV
Slot&Lock gobo-SW 490 deep blue
Slot&Lock gobo-SW 570 cyan
Slot&Lock gobo-Symphony
Slot&Lock gobo-TC 32LT convers
Slot&Lock gobo-Zeds a leaping
Spacer axes of steppermotor
Spacer ball bearing 608 B

Spacer CS10 plastic
Spacer D10 - teflon

Spacer D10xd6xL.38

Spacer D10xd8xL35

Spacer D10xL165

Spacer D10x1.94 2xM4

Spacer D10xL94 2xM4 with groove
Spacer D6xd37xL115

Spacer D6xd38xL.13

Spacer D6xd38xL3

Spacer D6xd38xL4

Spacer D6xd38xL5

Spacer D6xd38xL6

Spacer D6xd38xL9


http://www.lightparts.com/

LightParts

2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728
WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

12020033
12010043
12020840
12020024
12020004
12020002
12020056
12020005
12010013
12010107
12050009
12010004
12010084
12050703
12050004
13050076
13050428
17030027
17030007
17030141
17030021
11010490
17030168
16010007
16010012
16010005
16010008
16010013
16010014
11011252
11011101
11011317
11010077
13050440

Spacer D6xd3xL16

Spacer D6xL.18 M3

Spacer D7xd36xL5 KDROS5

Spacer D8xd4xL.12

Spacer D8xd4xL.16

Spacer D8xd4xL.23

Spacer D8xd4xL3

Spacer D8xd4xL8

Spacer D8xL.27 2xM4

Spacer D8xL.345 2xM4

Spacer D8xL58 M4+M4x8

Spacer D8xL.86 2xM4

Spacer hexagon SW8 L40 M5
Spacer of magnet 1
Spacer of Zoom 004

Spade terminal 6.3 mm

Spade terminal NUC 68-M4

Spring compressive 125xD85xL.40
Spring compressive D3 L9

Spring gobo-lock 2

Spring objectiv-lock 1

Spring ring D46 d32 Th.032

Spring tension d1xD10xL25
Steppermotor 16HY 7007 (1Axis)
Steppermotor 17PM-KO11-03V (2Axis)
Steppermotor 17PM-KO11-03V (2Axis-short)
Steppermotor 17PM-KO11-04V (1Axis short 14)
Steppermotor 17PM-KO11-04V (1Axis)
Steppermotor 23HS0001 (1Axis)
Stiffener

Stiffener of arm

Stiffener of ballast

Stiffener vertical

Switch main C6050AL 16A/250V


http://www.lightparts.com/

LightParts

2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728
WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

12050003
17030036
17030037
13050075
13050113
13050171
13050023
19020005
19020019-02
12040059
12040060
19040036
12040021
12040023
12040024
19040026
12040004
12040051
12040026
12040622
13010100
13050521
18050022
18050001
18050009
18050011
18050002
18050003
18050010
18050007
18050006
18050014
18050004
18050005

Teflon D3 L58

Teflon foil 03x45x76 mm

Teflon foil 03x65x76 mm
Terminal board/12

Terminal end 7600-02/04
Terminal end 7610-03/04
Thermostat 110 A°C

Toothwheel D1156 type 2 Plastic
Toothwheel D1156 type 2B Plastic
Toothwheel D32 z=38 m08 A
Toothwheel D32 z=38 m08 B
Toothwheel D40 z=38 m1 rubber
Toothwheel D528 z64 m08 +3xM3
Toothwheel D83

Toothwheel plastic D528 z=64 m08
Toothwheel plastic D672 z=82 b8 m08
Toothwheel RPP3 D163
Toothwheel RPP3 D25 d63
Toothwheel rubber D528 z=64 m08 L9
Toothwheel-ring D31 z=38 m08
Transformer 0400831

Tube - PVC 10x05 Black
Washer M2

Washer M3 black

Washer M3 selflock - black
Washer M3 star - black

Washer M4 black

Washer M4 selflock - black
Washer M4 star - black

Washer M5 black

Washer M5 selflock - black
Washer M5 star - black

Washer M6 black

Washer M6 selflock - black


http://www.lightparts.com/

LightParts

2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728
WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

11010174 Washer of PCB-MAG

99010712 Wheel Color 8+1 with changing

17040124 Wheel Color 8+1 without dichropositions

11020001 Wheel Color 9+1 without Dichro-filters

99010743 Wheel Color 9+1 without toothwheel

99010731 Wheel Gobo 7+1 with changing

99010790 Wheel Gobo 9+1 with changing

17040130 Wheel Gobo 9+1 with flange

17040128 Wheel RG 7+1 with flange II

13170179 Wires set f. CS 575E AT 120/230V PowerPG-ballast
13170178 Wires set f. CS 575E AT 120/230V PowerSW-ballast
13171104 Wires set f. CS 575E AT without Power-wiresPG
13171102 Wires set f. CS 575E AT without Power-wiresSW
11020107 Yoke of rotating gobo II

11020103 Yoke of rotating gobo with magnet II


http://www.lightparts.com/

